
Rider Total

1 Edel Gutvik 28
2 Sofie Houge 26
3 Lotta Daler 25
4 Henriette Johansen 24
5 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 23

6 Nina Sørensen 22
7 Kine Malin Stav Sørli 20
8 Karen Houge 20
9 Marte Krekling Mathiesen 18
10 Yasmina Lahmami 17

11 Oda Kjølås 17
12 Emilie Sanders 16
13 Jeanette Hyving 16
14 Nathalie Edler Bay 15
15 Ingrid Wennersten 15

16 Miriam Iren Thompson 14
17 Veronika Strøm 14
18 Hedda Edsberg Stadheim 13
19 Andreas Berger 10
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Edel Gutvik 25 53
2 Henriette Johansen 27 51
3 Sofie Houge 25 51
4 Nina Sørensen 26 48
5 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 22 45

6 Lotta Daler 19 44
7 Karen Houge 21 41
8 Kine Malin Stav Sørli 18 38
9 Yasmina Lahmami 20 37
10 Veronika Strøm 21 35

11 Hedda Edsberg Stadheim 20 33
12 Ingrid Wennersten 17 32
13 Jeanette Hyving 16 32
14 Miriam Iren Thompson 17 31
15 Emilie Sanders 14 30

16 Nathalie Edler Bay 14 29
17 Marte Krekling Mathiesen 11 29
18 Oda Kjølås 9 26
19 Andreas Berger 10 20
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Rider Total

1 Henriette Johansen 35

A-final2 Edel Gutvik 30
3 Nina Sørensen 26
4 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 18
5 Sofie Houge 11

6 Karen Houge 30

B-final7 Lotta Daler 25
8 Veronika Strøm 24
9 Yasmina Lahmami 23
10 Kine Malin Stav Sørli 18

11 Hedda Edsberg Stadheim 31

C-final12 Emilie Sanders 28
13 Miriam Iren Thompson 22
14 Ingrid Wennersten 20
15 Jeanette Hyving 19

16 Nathalie Edler Bay 24

D-final17 Oda Kjølås 20
18 Andreas Berger 19
19 Marte Krekling Mathiesen 17
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